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Table S3   Data for Relative Mortality Calculation  

Figure number  Experiment 

number 

Strain Relative mortality  P‐value

1F  Average of 

experiments 1‐4 

N2

 

 

 

 

skpo‐1 

1

1 

1 

1 

Avg = 1 

1.312 

1.452 

1.654 

1.253 

Avg = 1.418 

 

 

 

C 

 

 

 

 

=0.0091 

C = control 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


